L/Q/9088ZHIHJ

UNOFFICIAL COPY

AFFIDAVIT OF HEIRSHIP



Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$32.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/13/2005 01:06 PM Pg: 1 of 5

State of Illinois SS County of Cook

BOBBIE HAMILTON, Affiant, being first duly sworn, on oath, swears that the following statements are true and are within the personal knowledge of Affiant:

- 1. My name is BCPBE HAMILTON, and I live at 532 Neptune, Albion, Michigan 49224. I am personally familiar with the family and marital history of WILLIE JACKSON (Decedent), and I have personal knowledge of the facts stated in this affidavit.
- 2. WILLIE JACKSON died on December 25, 1992, in Jackson County, in the State of Michigan
- 3. WILLIE JACKSON died on December 25, 1992. At the time of Decedent's death, Decedent's residence was 532 Neptune, Albion, Michigan 49224.
- 4. Decedent's marital history was as follows: WILLIE JACKSON married LEOLA JACKSON on May 30, 1951.
- 5. Decedent had the following children: NONE.
- 6. Decedent did not have or adopt any other children and did not take any other children into Decedent's -76/4'SO home or raise any other children, except: NONE.
- 7. Decedent died without leaving a written will.
- There has been no administration of Decedent's estate.
- 9. Decedent left no debts that are unpaid, except: NONE.
- 10. There are no unpaid estate or inheritance taxes, except: NONE.
- 11. To the best of my knowledge, Decedent owned an interest in the following real project'y: 4518 West Van Buren Street, Chicago, Cook County, Illinois 60624.

2. The following were the heirs of Decedent:	NOT APPLICABLE	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		

NETCO 415 N. LASALLE CHICAGO, IL 60610

UNOFFICIAL COPY

13. Affiant knows the matters herein stated are true and makes this Affidavit for the purpose of inducing the passing of title of real estate.

Bollie Hamilton BOBBIE HAMILTON

Disinterested Winesses:

I certify that I am familiar with the Affiant and the Decedent identified in this affidavit. The information above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I have no expectation in receiving any benefit from the Decedent's Estate.

Date: 5-12-05

JAKEHMA ROBERSON

Witness Address:

NETCO

257.5 W. 10 MILE

SUITE C

OUTHERE O. MI. 480

SOUTHFIELD, MI 48034

0513339092 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MICHIGAN State of Hinois County of Jackson	}		
Subscribed and sworn to before me Jessica Price this, 2005, 2005	Printed Name of Affiant: BOBBIE HAMILTON		
	Notarial Stamp gessica Price or Rank) Notary Public, Oakland County My Commission Expires, May 20, 2006 acting in Jackson		

This Instrument was drafted (without an examination of ticle) by Patrick W. Walsh, P.C., Attorneys at Law, 625 Plainfield Road, Suite 330, Willowbrook, IL 60527.

	LF	STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH	STATE FILE NUMBER	•	
	1378	CERTIFICATE OF DEAT	17 - 1		
TYPE PRINT IN PERMANENT	CF		2 SEE 2 DATE OF DEATH (
BFECK MIN	1 DECEDENT'S MAME (Fust Middle Last) Willie Arthur Ja	ckson	Male December	25, 1992	
	40 AGE - Last BirthBoy 40 UNDER 1 YEAR	SC FINDER I DAY			
	88	September 3, 1	ST Innatural Pt. City, VILLAGE, OR TOWN	SHIP OF DEATH	
DECEDENT					
	Battle Creek Health System	-Leila Site	THE PARTY OF MAINTAIN		
	8 200m 25 10 41 Monney	working into the net use returned) delivery man	package handling fi	irm	
	323-07-9917	Tipe LOCALITY (Check any but and specie)	100 STREET AND NUMBER		
5	100 CURRENT RESIDENCE TO COUNTY	MISIDE CITY OR VILLAGE OF	532 Neptune Dr.		
E TOTAL	Michigan Cackson	and 12 MARITAL STATUS - Married 13 SURVIV	ING SPOUSE (A WAS NOT SPOUSE (Special Special	DECEDENT EYER S ARMED FORCES? Hy Yes or No.)	
	State or Foreign	Diserced (Specify)	1	NO	
DECEDENT PHYSCIAN OR	49224 Dubiin, 6		etc 17 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Speedy only in	ghest grade (sympletes)	
3≅ 3€	15 ANCESTRY - Mexicon, Puerto Rican, Cultum Cer American Chicano, other Hapanic, Arbitmerican, Englan, French, Funish, etc. (Specify below)	Figure Appr Indian etc (Secrit M		(14 y 5+) 2	
5 ²⁶	Afro-American	Black	(AME (First Miname Surname Belove first married)		
EE PARINI	18 FATHER'S NAME (First Middle Last)	()_	i- Davic		
SE CAUNI	204 INFORMANT'S NAME (Pype Frint)	2 W'AING ADDRESS (Street and Number	y Ryrai Rayle Humber. City or Wilege, State, 21th Court		
INFORMAN	Bobble J. Hamilton	JOE 112 DE LA CAMBRILLE	11010113.77	State	
	21 METHOD OF DISPOSITION - Butter Cremation Removal December, Other (specify)	or other place	Dublin, GA		
	Burial	Dudley Comptery	HESS OF FACHITY LIAMS Funeral Chapels, In		
0171204510	23 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVICE LICENSE				
	Michael & Olm	a 5610 208 V. Er	ie Albion, MI 4922	Assertant State	
	26 PART I Enter the diseases injuries or com- arrest shock on-dear failure (18)	pications that caused the easth. Do NOT enter the mode and one cause on each line	PART FOR IT I WAS IN	Onset and Death	
	IMMEDIATE CALISE (FINA)	Malnuthin		4/hanns	
	(esulting in death)	DUE TO ION AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	·//	Week	
		DUE TO LOS AS A CONSPONENCE OF	block.	2 day	
	OF ANY WARING to IMMEdiate	complete hear		Company of the Control of the Contro	
	Their installed authors continued in continued in Continued LAST	OUE TO TOW AS a CONSTRUCT OF		AUTOPSY FINDINGS	
CAUSE	PART + Other Significant conditions contributing	to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in	Part 1 279 WAS AN AUTUSP 276 WERE PERFORMED COMP	ABLE PRIOR TO PLETION OF CAUSE PEATH! (YOU OF ME)	
DEA			— NO	EMILI. 1 set m tent	
			The case leveled and determined not to be a me	nical stammer's /: M.	
	28 ACTUAL PLACE OF DEATH INforme Nursing	CHANNER' (Specific VAL or No.)		The second second second	
	NOSPITAL 30a To the best of my browneder at the	J. 17	On the basis of married and site to the causes of the time, date and place and due to the causes.		
	to the causets) states	adala 6mn	Separative and Title) ATE SIGNED (Mo Day Yr.) 31c CASE NUR	WER	
	106 DATE SCREEN (No. Day 17) DEC. 25. 1992	SOC TORRE OF DEATH	·		
CERTIFI	ER SON NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN	In Citatian campa Characteristic control of the con	RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo Day Y/) 314 THAE OF	DEATH M	
** //**********************************	274 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO	COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (Type or Print)	326 LICENSE		
	Chandra M. Madala MD	719 Capital Ave. SW Battle	Creek MI 057455		
8	330 ACC SUICIDE HOM NATURA. 330 DAT	E OF INJURY (MID Day YI) 33c TIME OF INJURY 33d	DESCRIBE FROM INCOME CALIFORNIA		
MEDIC EXAMIN	17- INJURY AT WORK 33: PLAC	CE OF HUBBY At to to take treat factors office building at 15040493	LOCATION - Street or R F.D. No. Gity, V-Maga	or Top State	
	(Space ves or res)	1	Lb DATE FRED (Month, Day, Year)		
H 36 He- 1 89	340 REGISTRASS SCHATURE	Buck	December 28,1992		

0513339092 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Appendix A

LOT 25 IN BLOCK 4 IN COUNSELMAN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL NUMBER: 16-15-123-024

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 4518 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60624

Property of Cook County Clark's Office